
LOT 17 BLACKBERRY FARMS S/D.

ORB WD 999-372. WD 1204-473, WD 

FLUGRATH GERALDINE
1139 NW BLACKBERRY CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-3S-16-02168-117

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

17316.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/04/2024 JS 5.36 58,960 0 0 58,960

STANDARD
3

526,616
57,156
58,960

642,732
282,005
360,727

HX HB 51,411
309,316
642,732

0

651,283

1275/2142 6/05/2014 WD Q I 01 390,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ERIC G III & TINA R E

GERALDINE FLUGRATH

1204/0473 10/29/2010 WD Q I 03 325,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT R & MARGARET L

ERIC G ERICKSON 111
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000049207 Roof Replacement 37,855 02/13/2024

28977 POOL 205 11/03/2010

23130 SFR 916 05/11/2005

2015HX Base Yr

1139 NW BLACKBERRY CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,145 140.0438 156.85 650,143 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 3319

BAS 2,327 100 2,327 295,642

FGR 944 55 519 65,938

FOP 264 30 79 10,037

FOP 297 30 89 11,308

FUS 992 100 992 126,032

UOP 693 20 139 17,660

5,517 4,145 526,616

BAS= W15 UOP= N16 W33 FGR= N11 W24 S37 E10 S4 E14 N30$ S21
E33 N5$ S5 FOP=  W33 S9 E33 N9$ S9 W33 W14 N4 W4 S30 E5 S4
E11 S5 FOP= S8 E33 N8 W33$ E33 N5 E11 N4 E6 N40$ PTR= N30
FUS= N34 W14 S13 W21 S21 E5 S5 E5 N5 E5 S5 E5 N5 E5 S5 E5 N5
E5 $ S30$ .

BAS

15
5

9

3314
44

30

5
4

11
5

33
5

11
4

6

40

UOP
16

33

21

33
5

FGR

11

24

37

10

4
14

30

FOP
33

9

33

9

FOP8

33

8

33

FUS

34

14

13

21

21

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 7 12 84.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 210

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 6,492.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 9,738

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 976.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2010 2010 3 65 44,408

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

57,156

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.36 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 58,960


